	FORM No. 814-MORIGAGE-PARTIAL RELEASE OF		2129611	016	5. 2		¶.≮. +	. { 1 € 14 ₩₩ ₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩		
Sector de la companya de la company La companya de la comp	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE	PRESENTS THE ST		CANE. DAL.						1
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That Deen D. Miller and Deer L. 1.4 having received the sum of Ten and per/100 - Ond other valuable rendiderations					- Ji Lalanda	in the states of			
	his view	tgage executed by	A Maddon V			-				det in the second
	mortgagor dated Februs Miller, husband and vite,	12, 19.70 , in favo	r of Dean e Millor and	Merlend,	1 4 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		الم مطلسف فيجيله ا	ه در همان به مساورت و. ر.	#15145-41-1714-1-1716-41210-1714-1-1-1-1-4	
1971 1971	recorded in book 1000			·· · ·	jona ji a∵te					11
2 PM	recorded in book M70. Record of on page 2004, on the 16 lien of said mortgage, the following desc SE4 of Section 5, Two, 39 South			gees and of Oregon,	i i i					
	Beginning at the East one-four	, sauge 9 E., N.N.,	nore particularly described as	Ated in the		**.		the state of the s		<u>the set of the set of</u>
- 5	parcel of land described in D. V	alles-California Hi	ghway marking the Northeast	the South-		منك الأراد	and the state	المنصابين فالمستبدين		- 1
	in said D.V. 251, page 162, 233.)°21'47h East along	the East line of said narcal	y Deed Rec						
	along sail of the Gregon-Calife	Unia and Foot	Line 393.04 feet to the Monthe	1	an a	1.1. B				
	containing 1 25 not East 147.71	feet to the true a	id D.V. 251, page 162, 334.24 f oint of beginning of this descr	5'30" West feet;						
	(And Northern 1 (And Northern 1)			/ LNC		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Level 1		and designation	Anton A
	given by mortgagor to Harr secured property and across	Subordinate the li y R. Waggoner acros 5 the East 3 Foot	ten of his wortgage to an easen as the Mest 20 feet of his rema of his remaining secured proper and processes)	ent	Ex B	, , ,				
	which secured property and across	forth of the releas	ed property.)	ty,		and the stand of the second	deriver in the state of the second			
							ب العلمان الم الم ال	الدينية الحمد (الانتماد معدا .		1
	and that the remainder of said lands in said mortgage specified shall remain subject thereto as heretofore									Middennar 11-27 a 11-27 a
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands this lst . September , 19.71. September , 19.71. September , 19.71. Starw Miller Yaawi B. Miller STATE OF OREGON County of Klamoth before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared the within Dean O. Miller and Naomi B. Miller, husband and wife,			day of	in and		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		2	
								he has the head of the second of the second s		hangen be
							A Distance of the second s	and have a		111433
				and a second	F A.S.					
				Mana ang ing ing ing ing ing ing ing ing ing i			الم المعالمة المعاد المعاد المعاد	- And a		
				971, named						:
	known to me to be	the identical is the	who are		Field of the second sec					
			, solution the same freely and volum	otorilo II						
	ficial seal the day		we hereunto set my hand and affised n	my of-				enered in the second where in a	Aund Malinton	university
			Michapo K Incarry Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires 9-13-92				Maria Merec		Million Company 11	N. H. K
=	Partial Release of			3				FL NF		
	MORTGAGE		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	} ss.		and the second se		Millin	and the second s	
			I certify that the within in ment was received to	11 5			an and the first first first from the same	A CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNER OF THE	7. Mile 197 (199 (199 (199 (199 (199 (199 (199	_
No.	то	(DON'T USE THIS Space; reserved For recording	at 2:12 o'clock Phy	71,						10 1901 - Alexandre
OCKET		LABEL IN COUN. TIES WHERE USED.)	Record of Mortgages of said Count	98 ty.	P.H. M.			A start		4 1.1 1.1
A A	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Witness my hand and sea County alfixed.	al of			- Contraction of the second	and the first of the state	Adding and the state of the sta	and the
	61676		Wm. D. Milne		de ¹³³ athere			Hard	AN THE REAL PROPERTY OF	
		Fee \$1.50	County Clerk Titl	le.		•				2 1 1

Ĵ [

1

FURTHER, Grantor gives and grants unto Grantee a 3-foot easement along the East boundary of his said remaining property extending from the South line to the front of Grantee's restaurant building, and Grantee gives and grants unto Grantor a like 3-foot easement adjacent to his property (6 feet total width) for purpose of ingress and egress. SUBJECT TO: Taxes for the current fiscal year, 1971-72, which are now a lien but not yet payable; Liens and assessments of Klamath Project and the Klamath Irrigation District, and regulations, contracts, easements, and water and irrigation rights in connection therewith; Rules, regulations, and assessments of South Suburban Sanitary District; Reservations and restrictions contained in deed recorded June 26, 1925, in Deed Volume 68, page 78, records of Klamath County, Oregon; Easement contained in instrument recorded November 28, 1925, in Deed Volume 68, page 593, records of Klamath County, Oregon; Grant of Right of Way contained in instrument recorded September 26, 1930, in Deed Volume 93, page 73, records of Klamath County, Oregon; Easement recorded in Deed Volume 293, page 442, Records of Klamath County, Oregon; Easement Grant recorded May 20, 1946, in Deed Volume 189, page 160, records of Klamath County, Oregon; Grant of Right of Way contained in

1.7

TOGETHER WITH an easement 20 feet in width along the West boundary of Grantor's property immediately North of the abovedescribed property, which easement extends from South Sixth Street to the above-described land and which easement is subject to cross-easement between Grantor and United States National Bank of Oregon. Presently, Grantor has a building erected on said 20-foot easement, and he covenants and agrees to remove same on or before September 15, 1972; and that until such time as said building is removed, Grantee may use the middle of Grantor's remaining property for ingress and egress.

A tract of land situated in the SE¹ $_{4}$ of Section 3, Twp. 39 South, Range 9 E., W.M., more particularly described as follows: Beginning at the East one-fourth corner of said Section 3; thence South 89 deg. 52' West 1,275.74 feet; thence South 00 deg. 21'47" East 54.10 feet to a one-half-inch pipe on the Southerly right-of-way line of the Dalles-California Highway marking the Northeast corner of that parcel of land described in D.V. 251, page 162, as recorded in the Klamath County Deed Records; thence continuing South 00 deg. 21'47" East along the East line of said parcel described in said D.V. 251, page 162, 233.00 feet to the true point of beginning of this description; thence continuing South 00 deg. 21'47" East along said line 395.64 feet to the Northerly rightof-way line of the Oregon-California and Eastern Railway Company; thence North 67 deg. 41' West along said right-of-way line 156.57 feet (162 feet by record); thence North 00 deg. 55' 30" West along the West line of said parcel described in said D.V. 251, page 162, 334.24 feet; thence North 89 deg. 14' East 147.71 feet to the true point of beginning of this description, containing 1.25 acres, more or less, with bearings being based on the East line of the SE% of said Section 3 as being

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: That J. A. WICKLAND, JR., hereinafter known as Grantor, for the consideration hereinafter recited, has bargained and sold, and by these presents does grant, bargain, sell, and convey unto HARRY R. WAGGONER, his heirs and assigns, the following-described premises,

Selen Su

2

З

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29 30

31

32

Page 1 - WARRANTY DEED

Ret

GANDNO, GANONG & GORGON

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

107

Ξ

:<u>2'</u>:

ŝ

24

9

WARRANTY DEED

Vol. Mil Page Colle

10 14

A

1

1100 instrument recorded June 3; 1963, in Deed Volume 345, page 557, records of Klamath County, Oregon; Agreement recorded May 18, 1971, in Deed Volume M-71, page 4470, Microfilm records of Klamath County, 2 3 PROVIDED, HOWEVER, it is expressly understood and agreed by and between the parties that the easement described at line 21% on page 1 shall be 6 feet Δ in width regardless of whether it is split equally 3 feet on each parcel or not. That is, a 6-foot fire lane will be recognized as measured from grantee' building situate on his land. Anything in excess of three feet on Grantor's land may be subject to one or more mortgages. 5 6 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$57,500.00. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises with their appurtenances unto the said grantee, his heirs and assigns forever. And the said grantor does hereby 8 covenant to and with the said grantee, his heirs and assigns, that he is the owner in fee simple of said premises; that they are free from all incumbrances Q except as above set out; and that he will warrant and defend the same from all lawful claims whatsoever, except those above set forth. 10 IN WITNESS WHERE OF, grantor has hereunto set his hand and seal this 1st 11 day of September, 1971. 12 Klan (SEAL 13 J. A. Wickland, Jr. Harry R. Waggoner affixes his signature hereto for the purpose of giving 14 and granting the above described 3 foot easement to create a joint 6-foot case 15 16 _ (SEAL arry R. Waggoner O 17 STATE OF CALIFORNIA 18 SS County of Glenn 19 On this 17th day of September, 1971, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared the within named 20 J. A. Wickland, Jr., and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his volum-21 3 tary act and deed. Before me: 22 J. Revenue Notary Public for California 23 (SEAL) É. My Commission Expires: January -2, 1975 OFFICIAL SEAL SHARON L. NEWMAN 24 STATE OF OREGON NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA GLENN COUNTY 25 SS County of Klamath 26 My Commission Expires January 12, 1975, On this 24 day of September, 1971, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared the within named 27 Harry R. Waggoner and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntar 28 act and deed. Before me: 29 TML T Notery Public for Oregon mission Expires: 5-13 Notary Public Lot St. My Commission Expires: 5-7 STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 55. 30 (SEAL) 25 31 Filed for record at request of _____Klamath County Title Co. 1.19 1.19 1.11 1.11 1.11 this ______24th day of ______Sept. _____A. D. 1971 ____2:13 32 an duly recorded in Vol. M71 GANONG, BANONG & GORDON Deeds on Pag 10169 ATTORNEYS AT LAW Amath Falls, Ore. .7% Page 2 - WARRANTY DEED Wm D. MULNE, County ler 5430